Jun 25 2024 (16:45) India Rail Info

Mathura - Kasganj Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05346 - Pass - NER
HTC/Hathras City to HTJ/Hathras Road
O0h 9m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MTJ Mathura Junction 21:00 9 I 0 15 [177 [NCR
2 |MRT |Mathura Cantt. 21:08 21:10 2m (0 |1 2 61 |178 |[NER
3 |HTC |Hathras City 21:49 21:51 2m (0 |1 42 |59 |178 |NER
4 |[HT) Hathras Road 22:00 22:01 m [0 |1 51 81 (183 [NER
5 |SKA Sikandra Rao 22:20 22:22 2m |0 |1 76 |51 (177 |[NER
6 |MHA |Marahra 22:43 22:45 2m |0 |1 94 |19 [180 |NER
7 |KSJ Kasganj Junction 23:20 0 |1 105 |- 172 |NER

Jun 25 2024 (16:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




